
(#) ($000) (#) ($000) (#) ($000) (#) ($000) (#) ($000) (#) ($000)
PR      59 British Columbia

59001 Abbotsford 53,890 2,107,594 23,920 497,422 23,380 335,196 10,160 178,146 27,380 149,493 14,680 84,557

59002 Burnaby North--Seymour 54,620 2,772,201 21,150 506,299 36,090 618,875 9,820 183,797 20,360 102,226 18,780 128,203

59003 Burnaby South 60,270 2,600,222 21,020 411,252 37,620 472,378 11,000 166,795 23,230 128,465 18,610 108,603

59004 Cariboo--Prince George 57,600 2,588,956 25,960 565,772 22,400 220,585 8,680 110,788 30,300 182,666 16,770 105,887

59005 Central Okanagan--Similkameen--Nicola 55,680 2,194,631 39,980 974,006 35,150 526,206 11,140 183,253 29,430 164,801 24,980 163,529

59006 Chilliwack--Hope 50,990 1,996,655 28,510 666,898 24,740 304,819 9,670 159,705 26,880 145,536 15,730 97,954

59007 Cloverdale--Langley City 65,120 3,057,985 20,930 451,546 27,080 279,885 10,290 183,768 28,150 142,479 18,020 104,714

59008 Coquitlam--Port Coquitlam 66,950 3,196,108 21,560 453,559 35,540 359,882 11,680 203,841 27,240 140,405 20,570 126,892

59009 Courtenay--Alberni 55,520 1,895,980 47,400 1,267,806 37,940 475,090 11,930 196,269 30,970 183,773 24,840 162,741

59010 Cowichan--Malahat--Langford 57,010 2,332,012 32,240 810,216 29,490 347,062 10,790 183,785 27,380 151,882 21,100 130,556

59011 Delta 56,610 2,672,049 25,240 663,208 32,170 477,041 9,790 182,513 22,480 111,340 19,270 127,744

59012 Fleetwood--Port Kells 62,530 2,522,436 19,770 346,006 28,750 312,748 11,390 190,198 28,560 152,325 16,450 89,586

59013 Kamloops--Thompson--Cariboo 67,540 2,876,318 36,750 887,845 32,880 416,687 10,230 140,662 33,990 199,822 25,090 144,382

59014 Kelowna--Lake Country 66,640 2,885,166 31,640 790,201 38,000 782,618 12,860 236,003 28,720 152,406 27,180 182,962

59015 Kootenay--Columbia 60,330 2,507,487 32,380 773,726 32,860 395,106 11,690 179,281 28,970 163,704 20,190 154,181

59016 Langley--Aldergrove 64,130 3,113,596 26,530 644,248 35,320 618,496 12,800 222,694 25,860 119,683 21,250 136,331

59017 Mission--Matsqui--Fraser Canyon 47,250 1,799,591 22,120 434,201 20,130 257,269 9,920 163,436 27,650 157,957 13,820 80,215

59018 Nanaimo--Ladysmith 61,950 2,388,396 40,070 1,025,311 36,210 457,482 11,430 186,505 31,010 176,820 23,990 155,991

59019 New Westminster--Burnaby 64,200 2,835,849 21,430 438,394 30,520 319,048 10,620 167,668 26,090 150,547 18,300 107,379

59020 North Okanagan--Shuswap 62,420 2,385,815 44,780 1,052,505 39,220 553,784 13,520 174,092 36,330 206,451 26,130 167,309

59021 North Vancouver 63,100 3,578,779 24,310 645,547 41,300 835,410 13,620 330,469 21,980 102,383 22,350 181,482

59022 Pitt Meadows--Maple Ridge 55,740 2,689,552 21,850 514,545 25,000 284,036 9,280 167,139 23,930 121,632 16,830 108,898

59023 Port Moody--Coquitlam 60,560 3,047,737 20,820 499,912 34,130 499,040 10,660 200,504 23,230 115,218 19,230 130,830

59024 Prince George--Peace River--Northern Rockies 61,310 3,131,581 20,140 404,000 23,360 336,442 10,360 125,889 28,970 179,064 18,270 116,373

59025 Richmond Centre 49,570 2,051,024 19,920 364,982 39,740 541,896 10,450 173,538 20,560 110,860 17,970 103,181

59026 Esquimalt--Saanich--Sooke 66,180 2,789,786 31,550 835,723 32,790 351,424 11,060 197,743 26,330 138,435 22,440 138,757

59027 Saanich--Gulf Islands 53,600 2,295,440 39,470 1,235,371 43,740 776,171 12,360 219,262 19,670 91,555 26,680 192,727

59028 Skeena--Bulkley Valley 43,090 1,868,506 19,920 422,858 16,760 163,417 7,260 97,469 26,240 161,934 12,980 82,504

59029 South Okanagan--West Kootenay 61,260 2,244,973 45,710 1,075,445 37,800 426,069 11,980 182,894 34,950 198,168 24,230 165,457

59030 South Surrey--White Rock 50,870 2,698,736 32,050 928,791 42,640 987,826 11,440 240,566 19,950 90,376 22,750 190,345

59031 Steveston--Richmond East 53,810 2,271,865 19,870 356,688 35,350 417,331 10,540 168,968 22,050 119,944 17,250 104,010

59032 Surrey Centre 63,590 2,144,364 18,420 260,763 18,900 134,339 10,350 161,320 35,160 221,636 13,500 64,425

59033 Surrey--Newton 61,370 2,097,743 18,650 264,149 20,430 155,444 11,020 199,800 32,480 191,477 13,180 60,004

59034 Vancouver Centre 71,110 4,353,542 23,690 595,793 45,610 1,647,662 15,600 398,034 19,490 125,154 22,100 314,732

59035 Vancouver East 63,080 2,941,138 20,670 304,020 30,850 380,218 13,260 237,492 31,520 218,516 16,620 88,588

59036 Vancouver Granville 55,790 3,278,347 19,460 500,485 43,610 1,378,403 13,430 327,986 16,710 85,255 21,880 195,230

59037 North Island--Powell River 53,280 2,014,415 36,790 895,412 30,090 362,123 10,030 157,386 29,010 176,083 20,270 135,080

59038 Vancouver Kingsway 58,150 2,354,902 18,650 272,119 29,350 268,597 10,170 156,980 25,170 146,582 16,120 81,819

59039 Vancouver Quadra 49,050 3,098,572 19,410 627,217 44,690 1,612,633 12,370 346,761 13,920 56,553 23,070 250,961

59040 Vancouver South 55,320 2,124,675 20,480 328,440 31,090 331,017 9,900 151,806 25,270 148,737 16,130 83,321

59041 Victoria 62,070 2,722,684 34,590 1,037,732 40,550 928,059 12,530 257,247 22,540 123,304 25,050 200,924

TOTAL West Vancouver--Sunshine Coast--Sea to Sky Country 59,960 3,143,903 31,300 904,195 45,570 1,615,700 16,670 435,107 22,760 108,712 24,610 278,627

2,463,100 109,671,312 1,141,070 26,934,610 1,388,830 22,963,512 473,760 8,527,561 1,102,900 6,114,358 839,230 5,827,989
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